
admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

1-Mar Sat   🚆 Train Trip & Bush Walk Katoomba $40 9 - 3pm

1-Mar Sat   🎨 Wax Works & Lunch Darling Harbour $60 10 - 4pm

1-Mar Sat   🎶 Tim Freedman The Concourse $100 5 - 11pm

1-Mar Sat   ⚽ Sydney FC V McArthur FC
Campbelltown
Stadium

$40 5 - 11pm

2-Mar Sun   ☕ Explore Coffee Tour Glebe Markets $40 10 - 4pm

2-Mar Sun   🎭 MJ - The Musical
Sydney Lyric
Theatre

$160 1 - 7pm

2-Mar Sun   ⚽ Wanderers FC V Perth FC Commbank Stadium $40 3 - 9pm

3-Mar Mon   🎳 Tenpin Bowling League
TenpinCity,
Lidcombe

$35 3-9pm

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 1 March 2025
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Touch Football Australia
‘The Championships’
📆   Dates 5th - 10th March 2025

Coffs International

Stadium



admin@4titude.com.au
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greg@4titude.com.au

4-Mar Tue   🎬 Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4-10pm

6-Mar Thu   🏉 NRL: Roosters V Broncos Allianz Stadium $40 5-11pm

7-Mar Fri   🏉 NRL: Tigers V Knights Campbelltown Stad. $40 4-10pm

7-Mar Fri   🏉 AFL: Swans V Hawks SCG $40 5-11pm

8-Mar Sat   🎥 Moana 2 Nth Syd Oval, Cinema $40 4 - 10pm

8-Mar Sat  
🎉 Brazilian Carnival Sunset
Sessions

Quarantine Station -
Sunset Sessions

$80 2 - 9 pm

8-Mar Sat   🏉 NRL: Dragons V Bulldogs Jubilee Stadium $40 3 - 9 pm

8-Mar Sat   🎤 Tina The Concourse $110 5 - 11pm

9-Mar Sun   🖼 Peter Kingston Exhibition State Library of NSW $40 10 - 4pm

9-Mar Sun   🏉 AFL: Giants V Magpies Giants Stadium $40 1 - 7pm

9-Mar Sun   🎶 Hadestown Theatre Royal $120 1 -7pm

Social Activity 
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March 2025

Week 1 



10-Mar Mon   🎳 Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City, Lidcombe $35 3-9pm

11-Mar Tue   🎬 Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4-10pm

13-Mar Thu   🏉 NRL: Knights V Dolphins Newcastle Stadium $40 5-11pm

14-Mar Fri   🏉 NRL: Panthers V Roosters Commbank Stadium $40 5-11pm

15-Mar Sat  
🖼 Art Gallery & Botanical
Gardens

Sydney $40 10 - 4pm

15-Mar Sat   🏉 AFL: Swans V Lions SCG $40 2 - 8pm
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2025 NSW Inclusion 
Ten Pin Bowling State Championships

📆   Dates

Windsor Tenpin Bowl
102 Ham Street, South Windsor NSW 2756

Friday: 14 March – 5:00pm – 9:00pm
Saturday: 15 March – 8:00am – 7:00pm
Sunday: 16 March – 8:00am – 5:00pm

🎳  Venue

Tour
Manager
Details

Greg Brown
0478 182 471 
admin@4titude.com.au or
greg@4titude.com.au

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Windsor+Ten+Pin+Bowl/@-33.6252144,150.8065066,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x146f75838a2fa2e7?sa=X&ved=1t:2428&ictx=111


15-Mar Sat   ⚽ Sydney V Wellington Allianz Stadium $40 3 - 9 pm

15-Mar Sat  
⚽ Wanderers FC V Victory
FC

Commbank Stadium $40 5 - 11 pm

15-Mar Sat   🎤 The Vallies Wenty Leagues Club $40 5 - 11pm

16-Mar Sun   ⛴ Historic Ferry Tour
National Maritime
Museum

$40 10 - 4pm

16-Mar Sun   🏉 AFL: Giants V Magpies Giants Stadium $40 1 - 7pm

16-Mar Sun   🏉 NRL: Eels V Tigers Commbank Stadium $40 2 - 8 pm
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To book email
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17-Mar Mon   🎳 Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City, Lidcombe $35 3-9pm

18-Mar Tue   🎬 Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4-10pm

21-Mar Fri  
🍽 Dinner and NRL on Big
Screen

Sydney Casino $40 4 - 10pm

22-Mar Sat   ⛴ Pyrmont to the Rocks Walking Tour $40 9 - 3pm

22-Mar Sat   🏉 NRL: Sharks V Rabbitohs Sharks Stadium $40 1 - 7pm

22-Mar Sat   🎶 John Denver Show The Concourse $80 5 - 11pm

22-Mar Sat  
🎭 Marvelous - Musical
Comedy

Riverside Theatre $100 5 - 11pm

23-Mar Sun   🎶 Hadestown Theatre Royal $90 12 - 6 pm

23-Mar Sun   🏉 AFL: Giants V Magpies Giants Stadium $40 1 - 7pm

23-Mar Sun   🏉 NRL: Eels V Bulldogs Commbank Stadium $40 2 - 8 pm

22-23 Mar Sat/Sun 🎳 Ten Pin Bowling Champs Illawarra
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24-Mar Mon   🎳 Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City, Lidcombe $35 3-9pm

25-Mar Tue   🎬 Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4-10pm

27-Mar Thu  
🏉 NRL: Rabbitohs V
Panthers

Accor Stadium $40 5-11pm

28-Mar Fri   🏉 NRL: Roosters V Titans Allianz Stadium $40 4 - 10pm

28-Mar Fri  
🎤 An Evening Without Kate
Bush

Riverside Theatre $100 5 - 11pm

29-Mar Sat   ⛴ Ferry & Lunch Taronga Zoo $60 10-4pm

29-Mar Sat   🏉 NRL: Dragons V Storm Jubilee Stadium $40 1 - 7pm

29-Mar Sat   ⚽ Sydney V Melbourne City Allianz Stadium $40 3 - 9 pm

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 4 March 2025
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29-Mar Sat   🎭 The Producers Hayes Theatre Co $90 5 - 11pm

30-Mar Sun   🌳 North Head National Park Morning Walk & Lunch $40 10 - 4 pm

30-Mar Sun   🎭 Shen Yun Capitol Theatre $120 11 - 5 pm

30-Mar Sun   🏉 NRL: Tigers V Warriors Campbelltown Stadium $40 3 - 9 pm

31-Mar Mon   🎳 Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City - Lidcombe $35 3-9pm
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